
D.—7

1884.
NEW ZEALAND.

ROADS AND BRIDGES CONSTRUCTION ACT.
(REPORT OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED THEREUNDER WHICH HAVE BEEN GRANTED OR

REFUSED.)

Laid on the Table by the Hon. the Colonial Treasurer, in compliance with Section 48 of " The
Roads and Bridges Construction Act, 1882."

Statement showing what Applicationshave been made to the Minister for Public Works under
the Provisions of the Roads and Bridges Construction Act, and for which of them he has
granted and to which he has refused his Certificate, during the Year ended 31st March, 1884.

Particulars. Applications. Grants.

implications of 30th June, 1883—
Main roads (see pages 2 to 5)
District roads (see page 6)

£
224,588
28,479

s.
0
0

d.
0
0

£ s.
70,681 0
21,524 0

d.
0
0

ipplications for Aid to repair Extraordinary Damages
by Floods, &c, under Sections 31 and 35 of
the Act—

Main roads (see pages 6 and 7)
District roads (see page 7) •

19,825
2,117

0
0

0
0

10,282 10
1,417 0

0
0

Total applications and grants 275,009 0 0 103,904 10 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

