1884. NEW ZEALAND.

ROADS AND BRIDGES CONSTRUCTION ACT.

(REPORT OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED THEREUNDER WHICH HAVE BEEN GRANTED OR REFUSED.)

Laid on the Table by the Hon. the Colonial Treasurer, in compliance with Section 48 of "The Roads and Bridges Construction Act, 1882."

STATEMENT showing what APPLICATIONS have been made to the MINISTER for Public Works under the Provisions of the Roads and Bridges Construction Act, and for which of them he has granted and to which he has refused his Certificate, during the Year ended 31st March, 1884.

Particulars.	Applications.	Grants.
Applications of 30th June, 1883— Main roads (see pages 2 to 5) District roads (see page 6)	£ s. d. 224,588 0 0 28,479 0 0	£ s. d. 70,681 0 0 21,524 0 0
Applications for Aid to repair Extraordinary Damages by Floods, &c., under Sections 31 and 35 of the Act— Main roads (see pages 6 and 7) District roads (see page 7)	19,825 0 0 2,117 0 0	10,282 10 0 1,417 0 0
Total applications and grants	275,009 0 0	103,904 10 0